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Hinge Bracket Berm 
 
With the quickest set up time in the industry, the Hinge Bracket berm, is the ideal solutions 
for full or partial containment that requires a simple, fast and convenient solution. This 
berm can be folded up and transported from job site to job site. It’s sleek, compact and 
easy to deploy and it is re-useable.

This solution outperforms its foam wall alternatives as it has a much smaller
footprint and is so much easier for operators to deploy and re-use, over and over.

Advantages 

• Built-in hinge brackets easily stays in upright position
• Brackets can be removed / replaced
• Quickest set up in the industry
• Portable, reuseable and repairable
• Durable and lightweight
• Compact berm design for efficient storage and transport

Spill Berms (6”  Collapsible)

IN  STOCK

Sump - US Gal

Efficient ‘handling’
volume makes the
Hinge Berm EASY
to store, ship
and deploy!

Standard Sizes Available* (Bolded/Highlighted Part Numbers are In-Stock)

Our most cost effective, versatile and compact berm solution

Absorb it. Wipe it. Contain it.

Contact us for:
• Custom Orders
• Custom Sizes
• Accessories

IBHV246

IBHV466

IBHV666

IBHV686

IBHV8106

Sump - Litres

30

90

134

179

299

114

341

507

678

1132

Part Number

https://youtu.be/GK40861OYtE

Hinge Bracket Berm
       Advantages

Description
Hinge 2’ x 4’ x 6

Hinge 4’ x 6’ x 6”

Hinge 6’ x 6’ x 6”

Hinge 6’ x 8’ x 6”

Hinge 8’ x 10’ x 6”

Sump - US Gal Sump - Litres

IBHV12126

IBHV12256

IBHV10506

IBHV12506

538.5

1122

1870

2244

2038

4247

7078

8494

Part Number Description
Hinge 12’ x 12’ x 6

Hinge 12’ x 25’ x 6”

Hinge 10’ x 50’ x 6”

Hinge 12’ x 50’ x 6”

Note: Non-Stocked Items require 2-3 weeks lead time from Calgary or Mississauga.

https://youtu.be/GK40861OYtE

