

Spill Containment DATA SHEET

>>> IN STOCK



Absorb it. Wipe it. Contain it.



Spill Berms (6" Collapsible)

Our most cost effective, versatile and compact berm solution

Hinge Bracket Berm

With the quickest set up time in the industry, the Hinge Bracket berm, is the ideal solutions for full or partial containment that requires a simple, fast and convenient solution. This berm can be folded up and transported from job site to job site. It's sleek, compact and easy to deploy and it is re-useable.

This solution outperforms its foam wall alternatives as it has a much smaller footprint and is so much easier for operators to deploy and re-use, over and over.

Advantages

- Built-in hinge brackets easily stays in upright position
- Brackets can be removed / replaced
- Quickest set up in the industry
- Portable, reuseable and repairable
- Durable and lightweight
- Compact berm design for efficient storage and transport

Contact us for:

- Custom Orders
- Custom Sizes
- Accessories









https://youtu.be/GK40861OYtE

Standard Sizes Available* (Bolded/Highlighted Part Numbers are In-Stock)

Note: Non-Stocked Items require 2-3 weeks lead time from Calgary or Mississauga.

Part Number	Description	Sump - US Gal	Sump - Litres	Part Number	Description	Sump - US Gal	Sump - Litres
IBHV246	Hinge 2' x 4' x 6	30	114	IBHV12126	Hinge 12' x 12' x 6	538.5	2038
IBHV466	Hinge 4' x 6' x 6"	90	341	IBHV12256	Hinge 12' x 25' x 6"	1122	4247
IBHV666	Hinge 6' x 6' x 6"	134	507	IBHV10506	Hinge 10' x 50' x 6"	1870	7078
IBHV686	Hinge 6' x 8' x 6"	179	678	IBHV12506	Hinge 12' x 50' x 6"	2244	8494
IBHV8106	Hinge 8' x 10' x 6"	299	1132				

Efficient 'handling' volume makes the **Hinge Berm EASY** to store, ship and deploy!





SCAN ME!



Calgary Office 2410M-2nd Avenue SE, Calgary, Alberta T2E 6J9

Tel: 403.235.6129 **Toll Free:** 800.683.7125

Email: orderdesk@espsorbents.ca

Corp Sales: Aldo Pineda

Mississauga Office Unit 8, 3620B Laird Road, Mississauga, ON L5L 6A9 Tel: 905.670.5401

Toll Free: 800.683.7125 Email: orderdesk@espsorbents.ca

Corp Sales: Roz Wood

ESPCANADA.CA



Liquid Safety Solutions Absorb it. Wipe it. Contain it.